

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE NO.2467 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	04.07.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Record reveals that so far as respondent Nos.1, 3, 4, 7, 8, 10-14, 16, 17, 19 & 22 are concerned, notices are served. Respondent No.22 appeared before this Court today, and sought time to engage a counsel. Notices sent to respondent Nos.2, 5, 9, 20 & 21 are not yet returned. Await notice of respondent Nos.2, 5, 9, 20 & 21. Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.6, 15 & 18. Post on 25.07.2024. RC, J RKS	