

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CONTEMPT CASE No.2467 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	07.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Though notice served on respondent No.6, he did not choose to put up his appearance. Issue Form-1 to respondent No.6. Learned counsel for the petitioner sought time to place on record the correct address particulars of respondent No.15. Post on 14.11.2024. _____ RC, J JLV	